SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

Niamh Philips
Makenna Howe
Emma Fedora
Kathleen Furtado
Tianna Potts

Madey Harrison
Leanne Van Dongen
Anastasia Chupik
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Meghan Birmingham

Club

White Rock South Surrey SC
Revelstoke SC

Mission FSC

North Surrey SC

Mt Boucherie SC

Saanich SC of Victoria
Langley FSC

Valleyview SC

Kelowna FSC
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SKATECANADA

Helen Eddie

Date:

17-May-2015

2015 Super Series Victoria Day Competition

Section
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

2:49:26PM

Surrey, BC

2015-05-15 to 2015-05-17

Intro Women (INT)

Category Result Summary

IN

30.92
29.41
28.58
28.51
28.13
25.50
24.92
24.01
23.74

Points

30.92
29.41
28.58
28.51
28.13
25.50
24.92
24.01
23.74
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